
SLICED BRISKET    $24.00

PULLED PORK    $18.00

HOUSEMADE SAUSAGE   $18.00

1/2 CHICKEN     $21.00

TURKEY     $24.00

RIBS      $24.00

REVOLUTION PLATTER   $38.00

4 oz. of all meats, pickles & onions with choice of 2 Texas Toast, 2 GF 
cornbread or 4 tortillas served with pico de gallo.

REVOLUTION CHOP CHOP SALAD  $14.00

Smoked chicken, bacon, cucumber, seasonal veggies, egg, cheddar with 
smoked tomato vinaigrette or buttermilk ranch. Can substitute pulled pork or 
add brisket for +$3.00.

SLICED BRISKET    $7.00   $14.00   $28.00

PULLED PORK    $5.00   $10.00   $20.00

HOUSEMADE SAUSAGE   $5.00   $10.00   $20.00

WHOLE CHICKEN    $6.00   $12.00   $24.00

TURKEY     $7.00   $14.00   $28.00

RIBS      $7.50   $15.00   $30.00

BRISKET BAKED BEANS  
COLLARD GREENS with pork broth, pork belly  
CHEDDAR GRIT CAKES  
MOMMA DEBBIE’S MAC & CHEESE 
GRANDMA EFFIE’S POTATO SALAD 

SNACKS
SMOKED JUMBO WINGS X5   $15.00

Served with buttermilk ranch, blue cheese and celery.

FRIED PICKLES    $11.00

Served with buttermilk ranch.

BOILER BOWL     $12.00

Brisket, queso, pico de gallo and tortilla chips.

CHEDDAR GRIT CAKES   $9.00

Topped with pimento aioli and green onion.

LOADED TOTS    $13.00

Served with BBQ sauce, cheddar, creamy slaw and green onion. Add pulled 
pork for $5.00 or brisket for $7.00.

CRISPY PORK BELLY BITES   $9.00

Served with maple bourbon glaze.

SHEET PAN NACHOS    $12.00

Choice of pulled pork or chicken. Add brisket for +$4.00. Housemade tortilla chips 
topped with queso, pico de gallo, jalapeño, lime crema and cotija cheese.

ESQUITES     $10.00

Choice of pulled pork or chicken – add brisket for +$2.00. Available in the summer.

SANDWICHES

BRISKET & BRIE    $18.00

Brisket sandwich topped with jalapeño jam, brie and fried onion rings. Plain 
sandwich for $16.00.

THE O.G.     $12.00

Pulled pork sandwich topped with creamy slaw.

SMOKED CHICKY MELT   $12.00

Chicken sandwich topped with gruyere cheese, tomato and lettuce.

TRIFECTA     $18.00

Pulled pork, pork belly and brisket smothered in queso and smoked onion.

REVOLUTION PATTY BURGER  $16.00

Double burger patty, pimento cheese, bacon and fried onion rings.

All sandwiches are served on a housemade potato bun with choice of one side. 
Sandwiches can be made plain jane style. 

SIDES

8 oz. meat, two sides with choice of GF cornbread or Texas Toast.

TACOS

BRISKET     $5.50

Topped with lime crema, pico de gallo and queso fresco.

PULLED PORK    $4.50

Topped with BBQ sauce, cheddar cheese and slaw.

CHOPPED CHICKEN    $4.50

Topped with lime crema, onion, cilantro and queso fresco.

PORK BELLY     $6.00

Topped with smoked salsa, avocado and cheddar cheese.

FEED 4-5 PEOPLE    
1.5 pounds of meat with three 16 ounce sides.

PULLED PORK     $66.00

CHICKEN     $72.00

SLICED BRISKET     $78.00

TURKEY      $78.00

FEED 6-8 PEOPLE    
2 pounds of meat with two 32 ounce sides or four 16 ounce sides.

PULLED PORK     $92.00

CHICKEN                     $100.00

SLICED BRISKET                     $108.00

TURKEY                      $108.00

Served on GF corn tortillas. Tacos can also be made plain jane.

Choose between pulled pork, chicken, brisket or turkey. Includes 
sauce, cornbread, Texas Toast or GF corn tortillas.

EXTRAS
CORNBREAD WAFFLE  $3.00

SOURDOUGH TEXAS TOAST  $1.50

Add sorghum butter for .50

HOUSEMADE POTATO BUN  $1.50

TORTILLA      $1.00

SMOKED ONIONS   $1.00 
HOUSEMADE PICKLES  $4.00

SWEETS
MINI PIES flavors change daily         $6.50

SALTED CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE        $3.50

MALTED BUTTERSCOTCH BLONDIE        $4.50

BOURBON PECAN BANANA BREAD        $4.00

PLATES & ENTREES

Gluten Free      Vegetarian        Vegan *Prices subject to change without notice.

Sweets and pastries are supplied by Sweet Revolution Bake Shop. 
SweetRevolutionBakeShop.com

FAMILY MEAL DEALS

$4.00 8 oz. /  $7.00 16 oz. /  $13.00 32 oz.

SLAW  creamy or vinaigrette

SEASONED TOTS 
ESQUITES only available in the summer

CHILI OF THE DAY
STEW OF THE DAY  

4 oz. 8 oz. 1 lb.

FOUNTAIN SODA 20 oz.    $3.00

TRIPLE XXX ROOT BEER    $4.00

BOTTLED SODAS     $4.00

ICED TEA  sweet or unsweetened    $2.50

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE    $3.75

Cocktails, beer and wine menu on flipside.

DRINKS

KIDS MENU CHOICE OF MEAT, ONE SIDE & DRINK
Brisket for +$2.00 | Ribs for +$3.00

$8.50

FIND US ON FACEBOOK AND INSTAGRAM @REVOLUTIONBARBEQUE  |  DINE IN    |    CARRY OUT    |    CATERING    |   ORDER ONLINE 



Sun: 12P - 8P

Mon: Closed
Tues - Thurs: 11A - 9P

Fri - Sat: 11A - 10P

HOURS OF
 OPERATION

REVOLUTION-BBQ.com
765.767.4227
revolutionbarbeque@gmail.com
721 Main St., Lafayette, IN

GET IN
TOUCH

We do family-style catering, boxed lunches or bulk item catering. 
For weddings or large events, please email us at 

catering@revolution-bbq.com or call  765.767.4227.

LOOKING FOR A LOCAL CATERER?

Backbone
Bu�alo Trace
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Four Roses
J.T.S. Brown

TIER 1

Castle & Key Small Batch
Clyde May’s
Corner Creek Small Batch
Four Roses Small Batch
High West American Prairie
Lee W. Sinclair Four Grain

TIER 2

Angel’s Envy
Blade and Bow
Burning Chair
Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel
Four Roses Small Batch Select
Four Roses Single Barrel

TIER 3

Choose one bourbon from each tier. $16.00

Heaven Hill
Je�erson’s Reserve Very Small Batch
Michter's Small Batch
Straight Edge
Wild Turkey Rare Breed
1792 Small Batch

Larceny
Maker’s Mark
Old Grand-Dad
Wild Turkey

Nelson Bros.
The Mattie Gladden
Wild Turkey Longbranch
William Dalton Wheated Bourbon
Woodford Reserve

THE FABLEIST Zinfandel

FIELD RECORDINGS Wonderwall – Pinot Noir 

FIELD RECORDINGS Skins – Orange Wine

FIELD RECORDINGS Pét Nat – Sparkling Rosé

SLO DOWN SLO JAMS Sauvignon Blanc

$14.00 / $48.00

$14.00 / $48.00

$12.00 / $40.00

$14.00 / $48.00

$12.00 / $40.00

SMOKED CHERRY SOUR High West Bourbon, Corsair Triple Smoke, Sour 
Cherry, Smoked Luxardo, Lemon, Egg White

WHIRLY BIRD Castle & Key Gin, Pineapple, Vanilla, Lemon, Smoked Honey, Sage

BANANA BREAD OLD FASHIONED Plantation 5 Year Rum, Gi�ard Banane 
du Bresil, Demerara, Vanilla, Black Walnut Bitters

SOUTHERN 75 Larceny Bourbon, Zombie Dust, Lemon, Honey

ELUSIVE DREAMS Plantation 3 Star Rum, Plantation Pineapple Rum, Gi�ard 
Banane du Bresil, Pineapple, Lime, Cinnamon

$14.00

$12.00

$11.00

$12.00

$13.00

PBR 16 oz. | 4.8%

MICHELOB ULTRA 12 oz. | 4.2%

MODELO 12 oz. | 4.4% ABV

3 FLOYDS’ Zombie Dust – IPA | 12 oz. | 6.2%

ASH & ELM Fleeting Youth – Raspberry & Lemon Cider | 12 oz. | 6.4%

ASH & ELM Landmark – Dry Cider | 12 oz. | 6.5%

BAD DAD Tapestry of Obscenity – IPA | 16 oz. | 6.6%

BLACKBERRY FARM Classic Saison | 12 oz. | 6.3%

EVIL TWIN Grape – Sour Ale | 12 oz. | 5%

HOOF HEARTED $60 Nachos | DIPA | 8%

HUMBLE FORAGER Coastal Sunshine – Sour Ale w Mango, Passion Fruit & Pink Guava | 12%

HUMBLE FORAGER Enchanted Island – Painkiller Inspired Sour Ale | 12 oz. | 9%

MORE BREWING COMPANY Best Kept Secret – DDH DIPA | 16 oz. | 8.3%

PEOPLE’S Farmer’s Daughter – Wheat Ale | 12 oz. | 4.2%

PRAIRIE Peach Crumble Treat – Sour Ale w Peach, Cinnamon, Vanilla & Pecans | 12 oz. | 5.3%

PRAIRIE Pink Guava Colada – Sour Ale w Pink Guava, Pineapple & Coconut | 12 oz. | 5.3%

PRAIRIE Y’all – Hazy IPA | 12 oz. | 6%

TOPPLING GOLIATH King Sue – DIPA | 16 oz. | 7.8%

UNTITLED ART Florida Seltzer – Ask for Availability | 12 oz. | 5%

UNTITLED ART Chocolate Graham Cracker Pastry Stout | 12 oz. | 11%

WISEACRE Gotta Get Up to Get Down – Co�ee Milk Stout | 12 oz. | 5%

WISEACRE Tiny Bomb – American Pilsner | 12 oz. | 4.5%

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$10.00

$9.00

$9.00

$10.00

$4.00

$9.00

$7.00

$6.00

$9.00

$6.00

$11.00

$5.00

$4.00

Don't see your favorite from a previous menu? 
Just ask if we can still make it!

SIGNATURES

OLD FASHIONED Elijah Craig Small Batch, Demerara, Fee Brothers Old 
Fashioned Bitters

SPICY MARGARITA Espolon Blanco, Jalapeno, Ancho Reyes, Lime, Agave

NEGRONI SOUR Beefeater, Campari, Carpano Antica, Lemon, Egg White

MULE Choice of Tito’s Vodka or Four Roses Bourbon, Ginger Beer, Lime

PAPER PLANE Backbone Bourbon, Aperol, Amaro Nonino, Lemon

$10.00

$9.00

$11.00

$7.00

$11.00

CLASSICS

COCKTAILS BEER BOURBON FLIGHTS

GIFTS & MERCH
BOTTLED BARBEQUE SAUCE   $13.99

12 oz. | Ask about Seasonal Sauces

BBQ FLAME T-SHIRT     $25.00

BBQ FLAME LONG SLEEVE SHIRT   $30.00

PAC-MAN T-SHIRT     $25.00

REVOLUTION BBQ HAT    $30.00

GIFT CARD     $10.00  – $500.00

WINE


