# REVOLUTION

**BARBEQUE** 

# **SNACKS**

SMOKED JUMBO WINGS x5 •	\$15. <sup>00</sup>
Served with buttermilk ranch, blue cheese and celery.	
FRIED PICKLES ••	\$11. <sup>00</sup>
Served with buttermilk ranch.	•••••••••••
BOILER BOWL	\$12. <sup>00</sup>
Brisket, queso, pico de gallo and tortilla chips.	
CHEDDAR GRIT CAKES •	\$9.00
Topped with pimento aioli and green onion.	
LOADED TOTS ••	\$13. <sup>00</sup>
Served with BBQ sauce, cheddar, creamy slaw and green onion pork for \$5.00 or brisket for \$7.00.	ı. Add pulled
CRISPY PORK BELLY BITES	\$9.00
Served with maple bourbon glaze.	
SHEET PAN NACHOS	\$12. <sup>00</sup>
Choice of pulled pork or chicken. Add brisket for +\$4.00. Housema topped with queso, pico de gallo, jalapeño, lime crema and cotija cl	
ESQUITES	\$10. <sup>00</sup>

## **SANDWICHES**

All sandwiches are served on a housemade potato bun with choice of one side. Sandwiches can be made plain jane style.

BRISKET & BRIE	\$18. <sup>00</sup>

Brisket sandwich topped with jalapeño jam, brie and fried onion rings. Plain sandwich for \$16.00

THE O.G.	\$12. <sup>00</sup>
----------	---------------------

Pulled pork sandwich topped with creamy slaw.

\$12.<sup>00</sup> SMOKED CHICKY MELT

Chicken sandwich topped with gruyere cheese, tomato and lettuce.

\$18.<sup>00</sup> **TRIFECTA** 

Pulled pork, pork belly and brisket smothered in queso and smoked onion.

\$16.00 **REVOLUTION PATTY BURGER** 

Double burger patty, pimento cheese, bacon and fried onion rings.

# NO O <u>A</u> ш 픋 B

	4 oz.
SLICED BRISKET •	<b>\$7.</b> 00
PULLED PORK •	\$ <b>5.</b> 00
HOUSEMADE SAUSAGE •	\$ <b>5.</b> 00
WHOLE CHICKEN •	\$ <b>6.</b> 00
TURKEY•	<b>\$7.</b> 00
RIBS •	<b>\$7.</b> 50

#### \$18,00 **PULLED PORK**• **HOUSEMADE SAUSAGE •** \$18,00 1/2 CHICKEN • \$21.00 \$24,00 TURKEY •

\$24,00

\$38.00

**PLATES & ENTREES** 

8 oz. meat, two sides with choice of GF cornbread or Texas Toast.

SLICED BRISKET •

**REVOLUTION PLATTER** 

cornbread or 4 tortillas served with pico de gallo.

\$24,00 RIBS •

4 oz. of all meats, pickles & onions with choice of 2 Texas Toast, 2 GF

\$14,00 **REVOLUTION CHOP CHOP SALAD** •

Smoked chicken, bacon, cucumber, seasonal veggies, egg, cheddar with smoked tomato vinaigrette or buttermilk ranch. Can substitute pulled pork or add brisket for +\$3.00.

8 oz.	1 lb.
\$14. <sup>00</sup>	\$ <b>28.</b> 00
\$10. <sup>00</sup>	\$20.00
\$10. <sup>00</sup>	\$20.00
\$12. <sup>00</sup>	\$24. <sup>00</sup>
\$14. <sup>00</sup>	\$28. <sup>00</sup>
\$15. <sup>00</sup>	\$30.00

# Choice of pulled pork or chicken - add brisket for +\$2.00. Available in the summer.

\$4.00 8 oz. / \$7.00 16 oz. / \$13.00 32 oz.

**BRISKET BAKED BEANS** COLLARD GREENS with pork broth, pork belly **CHEDDAR GRIT CAKES** • **MOMMA DEBBIE'S MAC & CHEESE •** 

**GRANDMA EFFIE'S POTATO SALAD** •

SLAW creamy or vinaigrette

**ESQUITES** only available in the summer

**CHILI OF THE DAY** 

SEASONED TOTS •••

STEW OF THE DAY

**CORNBREAD WAFFLE** • \$3.00 \$1.50 **SOURDOUGH TEXAS TOAST** Add sorghum butter for .50 \$1.50 HOUSEMADE POTATO BUN **TORTILLA** • \$1.00 \$1.00 **SMOKED ONIONS** • • \$4.00 **HOUSEMADE PICKLES** • • •

#### **DRINKS**

FOUNTAIN SODA 20 oz. \$3.00 \$4,00 TRIPLE XXX ROOT BEER **BOTTLED SODAS** \$4.00 ICED TEA sweet or unsweetened **\$2.**50 STRAWBERRY LEMONADE \$3.75

Cocktails, beer and wine menu on flipside.

## **TACOS**

Served on GF corn tortillas. Tacos can also be made plain jane.

**BRISKET** 0 \$**5**.50 Topped with lime crema, pico de gallo and queso fresco. \$4.50 **PULLED PORK** O Topped with BBQ sauce, cheddar cheese and slaw **CHOPPED CHICKEN** 0 \$4.50 Topped with lime crema, onion, cilantro and queso fresco. \$6.00 **PORK BELLY** 0

Topped with smoked salsa, avocado and cheddar cheese.

## **FAMILY MEAL DEALS**

Choose between pulled pork, chicken, brisket or turkey. Includes sauce, cornbread, Texas Toast or GF corn tortillas.

#### **FEED 4-5 PEOPLE**

1.5 pounds of meat with three 16 ounce sides. **PULLED PORK** \$66.00 \$72.00 **CHICKEN SLICED BRISKET** \$78.<sup>00</sup> \$78.00 **TURKEY** 

#### **FEED 6-8 PEOPLE**

2 pounds of meat with two 32 ounce sides or four 16 ounce sides.

**PULLED PORK** \$92.00 **CHICKEN** \$100.00 \$108.00 **SLICED BRISKET TURKEY** \$108.00

#### **SWEETS**

MINI PIES flavors change daily \$6.<sup>50</sup> SALTED CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE \$3.<sup>50</sup> MALTED BUTTERSCOTCH BLONDIE \$4,50 **BOURBON PECAN BANANA BREAD** \$4.00

Sweets and pastries are supplied by Sweet Revolution Bake Shop. SweetRevolutionBakeShop.com

# **T** COCKTAILS

#### **SIGNATURES**

SMOKED CHERRY SOUR High West Bourbon, Corsair Triple Smoke, Sour \$14.00 Cherry, Smoked Luxardo, Lemon, Egg White WHIRLY BIRD Castle & Key Gin, Pineapple, Vanilla, Lemon, Smoked Honey, Sage \$12.00 BANANA BREAD OLD FASHIONED Plantation 5 Year Rum, Giffard Banane \$11.00 du Bresil, Demerara, Vanilla, Black Walnut Bitters \$12.00 SOUTHERN 75 Larceny Bourbon, Zombie Dust, Lemon, Honey \$13.00 ELUSIVE DREAMS Plantation 3 Star Rum, Plantation Pineapple Rum, Giffard Banane du Bresil, Pineapple, Lime, Cinnamon

**CLASSICS** OLD FASHIONED Elijah Craig Small Batch, Demerara, Fee Brothers Old \$10.00 **Fashioned Bitters** SPICY MARGARITA Espolon Blanco, Jalapeno, Ancho Reyes, Lime, Agave \$9.00 \$11.00 NEGRONI SOUR Beefeater, Campari, Carpano Antica, Lemon, Egg White \$7.00 MULE Choice of Tito's Vodka or Four Roses Bourbon, Ginger Beer, Lime PAPER PLANE Backbone Bourbon, Aperol, Amaro Nonino, Lemon \$11.00

> Don't see your favorite from a previous menu? Just ask if we can still make it!



PBR 16 oz.   4.8%	\$ <b>3</b> .00
MICHELOB ULTRA 12 oz.   4.2%	\$3.00
MODELO 12 oz.   4.4% ABV	\$ <b>3</b> .00
B FLOYDS' Zombie Dust - IPA   12 oz.   6.2%	\$ <b>5</b> .00
ASH & ELM Fleeting Youth - Raspberry & Lemon Cider   12 oz.   6.4%	\$ <b>6</b> .00
ASH & ELM Landmark – Dry Cider   12 oz.   6.5%	\$6. <sup>00</sup>
BAD DAD Tapestry of Obscenity - IPA   16 oz.   6.6%	\$6. <sup>00</sup>
BLACKBERRY FARM Classic Saison   12 oz.   6.3%	\$6. <sup>00</sup>
EVIL TWIN Grape – Sour Ale   12 oz.   5%	\$ <b>6</b> .00
HOOF HEARTED \$60 Nachos   DIPA   8%	\$10.ºº
HUMBLE FORAGER Coastal Sunshine – Sour Ale w Mango, Passion Fruit & Pink Guava 12%	\$9.00
HUMBLE FORAGER Enchanted Island – Painkiller Inspired Sour Ale   12 oz.   9%	\$9.00
MORE BREWING COMPANY Best Kept Secret - DDH DIPA   16 oz.   8.3%	\$10.º
PEOPLE'S Farmer's Daughter - Wheat Ale   12 oz.   4.2%	\$4.00
PRAIRIE Peach Crumble Treat – Sour Ale w Peach, Cinnamon, Vanilla & Pecans   12 oz.   5.3%	\$9.00
PRAIRIE Pink Guava Colada – Sour Ale w Pink Guava, Pineapple & Coconut   12 oz.   5.3%	\$ <b>7</b> .00
PRAIRIE Y'all – Hazy IPA   12 oz.   6%	\$6. <sup>00</sup>
TOPPLING GOLIATH King Sue – DIPA   16 oz.   7.8%	\$9.00
JNTITLED ART Florida Seltzer – Ask for Availability   12 oz.   5%	\$6. <sup>00</sup>
JNTITLED ART Chocolate Graham Cracker Pastry Stout   12 oz.   11%	\$11. <sup>00</sup>
WISEACRE Gotta Get Up to Get Down – Coffee Milk Stout   12 oz.   5%	\$ <b>5</b> .00
WISEACRE Tiny Bomb – American Pilsner   12 oz.   4.5%	\$4.00

# BOURBON FLIGHTS

Choose one bourbon from each tier.

#### TIER 1

Backbone Larceny Buffalo Trace Maker's Mark Elijah Craig Small Batch Old Grand-Dad Four Roses Wild Turkey J.T.S. Brown

#### TIER 2

Castle & Key Small Batch Clyde May's Corner Creek Small Batch Four Roses Small Batch High West American Prairie Lee W. Sinclair Four Grain

Nelson Bros.

The Mattie Gladden Wild Turkey Longbranch William Dalton Wheated Bourbon

Woodford Reserve

#### TIER 3 ....

Angel's Envy Blade and Bow **Burning Chair** Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel Four Roses Small Batch Select Four Roses Single Barrel

Heaven Hill

Jefferson's Reserve Very Small Batch

Michter's Small Batch

Straight Edge

Wild Turkey Rare Breed 1792 Small Batch



THE FABLEIST Zinfandel \$14.00 / \$48.00 FIELD RECORDINGS Wonderwall - Pinot Noir \$14.00 / \$48.00 FIELD RECORDINGS Skins - Orange Wine \$12.00 / \$40.00 \$14.00 / \$48.00 FIELD RECORDINGS Pét Nat - Sparkling Rosé \$12.00 / \$40.00 SLO DOWN SLO JAMS Sauvignon Blanc

**FAMILY OWNED & OPERATED** 









# SAUCE ON THE SIDE



### LOOKING FOR A LOCAL CATERER?

We do family-style catering, boxed lunches or bulk item catering. For weddings or large events, please email us at catering@revolution-bbq.com or call 765.767.4227.

### **GIFTS & MERCH**

**BOTTLED BARBEOUE SAUCE** 12 oz. | Ask about Seasonal Sauces **BBQ FLAME T-SHIRT BBQ FLAME LONG SLEEVE SHIRT PAC-MAN T-SHIRT REVOLUTION BBQ HAT GIFT CARD** 

\$13.<sup>99</sup>

\$25.00 \$30.00 \$25.00 \$30.00

\$10.00 - \$500.00

**GET IN TOUCH** 

**REVOLUTION-BBQ.com** 765.767.4227 revolutionbarbeque@gmail.com 721 Main St., Lafayette, IN

**HOURS OF OPERATION**  Mon: Closed Tues - Thurs: 11A - 9P Fri - Sat: 11A - 10P

Sun: 12P - 8P